

Sessions Trial No. 01 (12) of 2023

Order no. 14 dated 12.12.2024.

The accused Amit Chatterjee is produced from JC.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Ld. Defence counsel is present.

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW3. He is cross examined in full and discharged.

Fix **21.01.2025 and 22.01.2025** for evidence of CSW 2 and 3.

D/C by me

ASJ, 1st Court, Sealdah

(Anirban Das)/WB0691
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Sealdah, 24-Pgs.(S).